
PACHET DET.

I.D.: 45001468

Data publicarii	23.12.19	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.379,49 RON - 1.379,49 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI EUROPUBELA 240L/10B 5 24,40 122,00 2 SACI MENAJ 60L/15B 20 3,50 70,00 3 PROSOP HARTIE 100M 24 9,00 216,00 4 HARTIE IGALB 2STR 40/1 4 21,46 85,84 5 MANUSI LATEX 100BUC 5 24,73 123,65 6 DOMESTOS 5L 1 38,00 38,00 7 BAKTISEPT 1.25L 6 10,00 60,00 8 SANIFRESH 5L 2 50,00 100,00 9 SAPUN OD WC CLIP 12 5,00 60,00 10 SAPUN LICHID 5L 3 29,00 87,00 11 FORMOL 1L 10 29,00 290,00 12 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L 4 7,25 29,00 13 MATURA SORG 2 9,00 18,00 14 GALETA CU STORCATOR 1 20,00 20,00 15 LOPATA ZAPADA 1 60,00 60,00 VALOARE 1379,49 TVA 262,10 TOTAL 1641,59
